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Gala Chairs: Jeremy Mittman and Craig Sims

Lindsay & Natan Bourkoff

Alisa & Nathan Brooks

Michelle & Yona Conzevoy

Michelle & Jess Dolgin

Carrol & Jack Fenigstein

Robyn & Craig Lewis

Samira & Ari Miller

Iris & Larry Orbuch

Ashley & Doni Schwartz

 Ariela & Ari Shandling

Miriam & Jonathan Stern

Shelley & Steven Weinstock  

Mara & Jeffrey Werber

Steering Committee

Toshka & Norman Abrams

Agi & Robert Adler

Audrey & Benny Adler

Adele & Beny Alagem

Florence & Emanuel Allen

Edythe Aranoff

Lisa & Scott Arnold

Allen Ashkenazi

Sharon & William Azerrad

Davy Rosenzweig & Daniel

Bardavid

Eli Baron

Debi & Elie Benaron

Kelly & Elliot Berg

Cindy & Larry Berger

Rachelle & Mark Berger

Vivian & Irving Berger

Susan & George Birnbaum

Nourian & David Bollag

Lisa & Alex Boris

Esther & Jay Braun

Talia & Rabbi Eli Broner

Susanne Czuker

Iris & Eddie Delshad

Jonathan Dolgin

Yvette & Eric Edidin

Marilyn & Joseph Eisenberg

Gilat & Yossi Englanoff

Jacqueline & Hiri Etessami

Tribute Committee

Robyn & Craig Lewis

Samira & Ari Miller

Iris & Larry Orbuch

Ashley & Doni Schwartz

Ariela & Ari Shandling

Paula Etra

Susan & David Farkas

Deborah & Shawn Feinblum

Estee & Eben Feinstein

Julie & Alex Fenigstein

Pat & Errol Fine

Sarah & Steven Fink

David Flader

Maxine Flader

Gertrude & Gerson Fox

Aliza & Adam Frankel

Ruchie & Steven Fried

Janis & Steven Friedman

Jean & Jerome Friedman

Rivka Fritz

Barbara & Simon Gamer

Samantha & Jeremy Garelick

Atara & Dael Geft

Liebe & Ivor Geft

Chana & Rabbi Pinchas Gelb

Glynis & Selwyn Gerber

Giuliette & Aaron Gipsman

Sharon & Herbert Glaser

Dahlia & Danny Goldberg

Judith & Aryeh Goldberg

Regina & Ernie Goldberger

Anne & Mark Goldin

Adele & Marvin Goldsmith

William Goldstein

Hana & Rabbi Israel Goor

Annette & Rabbi Mel Gottlieb

Karen & Moshe Graber

Senta & Chaim Graff

Mimi & Jake Green

Lisa & Jason Gruenbaum

Melissa Gruenfeld

Fraida & Jeffrey Gutovich

Deborah & Robert Hadl

Zsofia & Serge Haller

Aviva & Zalman Harari

Leslie & Eliyahu Hartman

Hannah & Bryce Hellman

Yael Hellman

Tribute Committee
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Tribute Committee (cont’d)

Janey & Mark Herskovitz

Jonas Herskovitz

Beverly & Richard Horowitz

Jeremy Hurwitz

Mira Indich

Madeleine & Jerrold Isenberg

Alan Jacobs

Ilana & Nicholas Jurkowitz

Nelly Kahn

Joseph Kamelgard

Charlotte & Stanley Kandel

Judy & Allan Kandel

Eva & Abe Kaplan

Dena & Chaim Katz

Malka & Joshua Katzin

Phyllis & David Katzin

Simone & Jason Kboudi

Cindy & Gil Keinan

Sylvia Kellerman

Leslie & Joel Kessler

Rachel & Jonathan Kessler

Leslie Klein

Lauren & Wayne Klitofsky

Frieda & Leonard Korobkin

Madeline & Daniel Kramer

Melissa & Anthony Krinsky

Arlene & Moshe Kupietzky

Temmy & Howard Lehman

Agy & Robert Levine

Sarah & Glenn Lipton

Katalin & Enrique Mannheim

Rivki & Sam Mark

Perla Mark

Susan & Harry Markowitz

Rabbi Myrna Matsa

Marcie Meier

Marcia & Bernard Melamed

Nancy & Darren Melamed

Chavee & Victor Mellon

Odeliah & Geoffrey Mellon

Ilana & Shlomo Melmed

Frances & Stuart Miller

Sheilah & Donald Miller

Lauren & Mark Mintz

Rebecca Mittman

Myra & Dennis Monk

Jessica & Samuel Mouwes

Nessa & Gerald Naftalin

Cheryl & Ronald Nagel

Rachelle & Joseph Needle

Eva & Michael Neuman

Sarah & Tzvika Nissel

Herbert Orenshein

Lauren & Daniel Packer

Karen & Mitchell Parver

Ellen & David Pereg

Carole & Seymour Perl

Michele & Barry Poltorak

Judy& Eli Portnoy

Hindi & Rabbi Adir Posy

Heidi & Albert Praw

Jackie & Harold Praw

Chen & Nati Regev

Esther & David Renzer

Talia and Jamie Resin

Sara & Laurence Richards

Abby Robyn

Lynn & Marc Rohatiner

Lisa & Hugo Rose

Melanie & Rafael Rosenkranz

Michelle & Robert Roth

Esther & Gabriel Rothberg

Alaina Rothstein

Leah & Arnold Rotter

Pamela & Mark Rubin

Rivkie & Dani Samson

Lee Samson

Debbie & Brian Schames

Natalie & Sam Scherr

Stephen Schloss

Alice Schoenfeld

Shirley & Mal Serure

Klara & Martin Shandling

Fela Shapell

Abigail & Zachary Shrier

Debbie & Steve Shrier

Jared Sichel

Jennifer & Ronnie Sieger

Ruth & Bennet Simon

Edva Sims

Karen & Chaim Sisman

Myrtle Sitowitz

Ariella Skoczylas

Tammy & David Slomovic

Freda & Sandy Small

Jennifer & Mark Smith

Judith & Samuel Smith

Sarah & Avi Spiegel

Danielle & Ryan Spivak

Lauren & Jeffrey Stern

Miriam & Jonathan Stern

Norbert Stilman

Stella & Leslie Stricke

Naomi & Avi Suriel

Tanya & Raviv Surpin
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Tribute Committee (cont’d)

Adynna & Michael Swarz

Roberta & Samuel Swarz

Linda & Steven Tabak

Daryl Temkin

Anna & William Tenenblatt

Aviva & Isaac Tivon

Tal Tivon

Chava & Rabbi Robbie

Tombosky

Shirley & Saul Turteltaub

Ira Unterman

Paul Venze

Brenda & Harold Walt

Roxanne & Robert Weber

Helga & Elia Weinbach

Lydia & Harry Weisman

Michele & David Weiss

Georgette & Steven Westerman

Esther Winter

Lisa & Michael Wolf

Tehilah & Cantor Rabbi Arik

Wollheim

Ashley & Jeff Woodall

Rosalie Zalis

Rachel & Ziony Zevit

Samantha & David Zysblat

“Let’s Continue to Find the Blessings”
 - Rabbi Topp
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Donor Board 

Visionary
Fela Shapell & Family

Anna & William Tenenblatt

Patron
Adele & Beny Alagem

Benefactor 
Sharon & Herbert Glaser

Trustee
Marilyn & Joseph Eisenberg

Esther & Steve Feder

Carrol & Jack Fenigstein

Karen & Moshe Graber

Heidi & Albert Praw

Lee Samson

Alice Schoenfeld & Family

Jennifer & Mark Smith

Michelle, Dan, Abby, Jacob Stone &         

 Lynn & Les Bider

Penina & Thomas Weinberger

Linda & Dick Weiner & Family

Master Builder
Debi & Elie Benaron

Jacqueline & Hiri Etessami  & Family

Estee, Eben & Reuvy Feinstein

Pat & Errol Fine

The Gluckman & Friedman Families 

 Anne & Mark Goldin

Deborah & Robert Hadl

Nelly Kahn & Family

Charlotte & Stanley Kandel & Family

Judy & Allan Kandel

Phyllis & David Katzin

Rachel & Jonathan Kessler

Susan & Harry Markowitz

The Parver Family

Hindi & Rabbi Adir Posy

Lynn & Marc Rohatiner & Family

Roberta & David L. Rosenberg

Klara & Martin Shandling

Debbie & Steve Shrier

Tammy & David Slomovic

Stella & Leslie Stricke

Linda & Steven Tabak

Jordana & Rabbi Kalman Topp

Shelley Topp & Family

Helga & Elia Weinbach

Shelley & Steven Weinstock

Michele & David Weiss & Family

Mara & Jeffrey Werber & Family

Lisa & Michael Wolf

Chai
Beth Jacob Men’s Choir – 

Barry Steiner, Mark Perl,  

Jay Braun, Josh Sharfman and 

 George Lebovitz

Michelle & Jess Dolgin

Gilat & Yossi Englanoff

Susan & David Farkas

Sarah & Steve Fink

Liebe & Ivor Geft

Barbara & Alan Gindi

Simone & Jason Kboudi & Family

Marcie Meier, Chana & Paul Gelb  

& Family

Ilana & Shlomo Melmed

Samira & Ari Miller

Cheryl & Ronald Nagel

Eva & Michael and Natalie Neuman, 

  EPIC Homecare Inc.

Iris & Larry Orbuch & Family

Jackie & Harold Praw & Family

Esther & David Renzer

Lisa & Hugo Rose

Edva & Craig Sims

Freda & Sandy Small

Mehry & Marvin Smotrich

Miriam & Jonathan Stern

Diane & Eli Veitzer - JFS Family

Brenda & Harold Walt

Esther Winter

Tehilah & Chazan Arik Wollheim
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Donor Board 

Builder
Agi & Robert Adler

Audrey & Benny Adler 

Anonymous

Carmelith & Allan Arfa

Sharon & William Azerrad

Davy Rosenzweig & 

 Daniel Bardavid

Bryndie & Moshe Benarroch

Ilana & Ari Berenson

Kelly & Elliot Berg

Mark & Rachelle Berger

Susan & George Birnbaum

Nourian & David Bollag

Lindsay & Natan Bourkoff

Alisa & Nathan Brooks

Michelle, Yona, Emma,  

Baron & Clive Conzevoy

Sanam & Seth Egorin & Family

Deborah & Shawn Feinblum

Julie Fessel & Alex Fenigstein

David Flader

Deeana & Randle Frankel 

Esther & Yitzy Frankel

Ruchie & Steven Fried & Family

Jean & Jerome Friedman

Judith & Aryeh Goldberg

Lori & Moshe Goldsman

Adele & Marvin Goldsmith

Annette & Rabbi Mel Gottlieb

Senta & Chaim Graff

The Gul Family

Fraida & Jeffrey Gutovich

Janey & Mark Herskovitz & Family

Sheryl Neuman & Mark Hyman

Madeleine & Jerrold Isenberg

Alan Jacobs

Gisele & Ashley Joffe 

Eva & Abe Kaplan

Leslie & Joel Kessler

Shaunna & Shaya Kestenbaum

Lesley & Brian Kleinman

Lauren & Wayne Klitofsky

Melissa Blashka & Anthony Krinsky

Arlene & Moshe Kupietzky

Marilyn & Steven Lazar

Robyn & Craig Lewis & Family

Tamra & Benjamin Lesin

Agy & Robert Levine

Sharon & Asher Levine

Sarah & Glenn Lipton

Tina & Michael Loboda 

Jessica & Rafael Marmor

Sophie & Eitan Melamed

Chavee & Victor Mellon

Lisa & Leon Meyers

Frances & Stuart Miller

Sheilah & Donald Miller

The Mittman Family

Nessa & Gerald Naftalin

Herbert Orenshein

Carole & Seymour Perl

Lisa & Richard Polak

Esther Macner & Chaim Plotzker

Talia & Jamie Resin

Evan Richter

Melanie & Rafael Rosenkranz

Michelle & Robert Roth

Rivkie & Dani Samson

Jennifer & Ronnie Sieger

Sharon & Morris Silver

Ruth & Bennet Simon

Judith & Samuel Smith

Lauren & Jeffrey Stern & Family

Mary & Aric Streit

Tanya & Raviv Surpin

Roberta & Samuel Swarz

Daryl Temkin 

Talya & Alexander Waldman

Ronit & Max Weinstein

Gisele & Jon Wine
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Donor Board 

Friend
The Edidin Family

Ruth & Simon Engel

Paula Etra & Family

Jon Freedberg

Danielle & Theodore Friedman

Glynis & Selwyn Gerber

Julie Given

Nancy & Jacob Gofman

Chaya Goldin

Ilana & Gil Goldschein

Susan Graysen

Lisa & Jason Gruenbaum

Zsofia & Serge Haller

Linda & Gershon Hepner

Danielle & Barak Kamelgard

Frieda & Ernest Katz

Jillian & Andrew Katz

Malka & Joshua Katzin

Frieda & Leonard Korobkin

Alexandara & Eli Kroll

Daphna & Dovid Levine

Adinah Lindner

Lauren & Jeremy Lorber

Vivian & Jordan Lurie

Gabrielle & Rabbi David Mahler

Rivki & Sammy Mark

Rabbi Myrna Matsa

Eddie Mendelsohn

Rosalien Merenstein

Danielle & Shlomo Meyers

Carole Oken

Candice & Jared Orkin

Lauren & Daniel Packer

Abbey & Jeffrey Presser

Fran & Ivan Reed

Adina Rimmon

Abby Robyn

Linda & Jeffrey Rohatiner

Esther & Gabriel Rothberg

Jonathan Rosen

Mojdeh & Yoni Rosenzweig

Vicki Greene & Hal Schoenberg

Ariela & Ari Shandling

Jennifer & John Sherman

Dana & Joey Small

Julianne & Scott Sobel

Molly Preece & Erich Sorger

Danielle & Ryan Spivak

Amanda & Mark Stein

Eva & Miklos Weinberger

Lydia & Harry Weisman

Rosalie Zalis

Rachel & Ziony Zevit

Associate
Aliza & Alan Abelson 

Esther & Jay Braun

Benjamin Calmenson

Rina Scott Cowan

Rebecca & Nissim Elbaz

Miriam Fisher

Lilli Friedland

Eva Godel

Rita Gold

Jordana Goldman

The Goss Family

Esther & Rabbi Boruch Gradon & the 

Merkaz HaTorah Community Kollel

Melissa Gruenfeld

Diana & Samuel Hirt

Esther Kandel

Aviva & Scott Krieger

Debra & Ira Kurtz

Aviva & George Lebovitz

Leonie Lipman

Chaim Miller

Myra & Dennis Monk

Shimi Muehlgay

Ayala & Mordechai Naor

Shelley Rosenfeld

Evelyn & Allan Sass

Ashley & Doni Schwartz

Marion & Avrum Schwartz

Susanne Spira

Daniel Shandling

Adynna & Michael Swarz

Karen & David Wagner


